
S2208 S2208

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S2208/1
ADELIPHINA AJUNA 

ADELPHINUS
F

S2208/2 ADIJA JUMA ROZO F

S2208/3 ADILIA AJUNA ALISTIDES F

S2208/4 ADILIA TUMSIME PHOTIDAS F

S2208/5
ADIVENTINA WOKUTAKILA 

EDISON
F

S2208/6 ADRIANA ZAWADI ADRONICO F

S2208/7 AFRA AMBIKILE DEUSDELT F

S2208/8 AGIRATH MUKSIN SHAABAN F

S2208/9 AILETH ELIUD CHARLES F

S2208/10 AILETH KALUNGI MWOMBEKI F

S2208/11 AISHA ALTWAHIBU AHAMADA F

312

141

171

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

RUHANGA

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'
21 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

30

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

91 6

21 II

18 II

23

9 22 46 56 8

0

8 24 42

IV

17 46 88 147 14

25 III

26 IV

27 IV

III

27 IV

24 III

23 III

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S2208/12
AISHART ALIGANYIRA 

AMUDUN
F

S2208/13
ALICIA KOKUSHUBIRA 

STANSLAUS
F

S2208/14
ALICIA KOKWONGEZA 

REGINANDI
F

S2208/15 ALISIA ABERA ALISTIDES F

S2208/16 ALISIA KEBYERA JASSON F

S2208/17
ALISTIDIA ASIMWE 

ADRONICO
F

S2208/18 ALIZIKI FATUMA MUSA F

S2208/19 AMALATH AJUNA SHAKILU F

S2208/20 AMINA AJUNA SHARIF F

S2208/21 ANAJOYCE ALINDA GEORGE F

S2208/22
ANARUCIA NYANGOMA 

ELADIUS
F

S2208/23 ANATH KEBYERA HASHIMU F

S2208/24 ANGELA ABERA SOKOINE F

S2208/25 ANGELA KOKUSIMA JAPHES F

S2208/26 ANGERA KEMILEMBE FROLIAN F

S2208/27 ANICIA ALINDA WILBROD F

S2208/28 ANISIA ASIMWE WILLIHARD F

S2208/29 ANISIA KAUMULIZA MEDARD F

S2208/30
ANITHA KEBYERA 

FRUTINATUS
F

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

24 III

21 II

23 III

29 IV

26 IV

28 IV

22 III

25 III

28 IV

27 IV

28 IV

32 IV

- ABS

27 IV

25 III

19 II

20 II

25 III

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

26 IV



S2208/31 ANSILA KOKUSIMA SLIVAND F

S2208/32
ANTIA KOKUSHUBILA 

RWEKAZA
F

S2208/33 ASELA KAUMULIZA PERADIUS F

S2208/34
ASHIFATH KOKUNULA 

MULISHID
F

S2208/35 ASINETH KENEDY ABELLA F

S2208/36 AULEA AJUNA REMIGIUS F

S2208/37 AULEA EVODIUS KYAIJUNGA F

S2208/38 AVILA ATUGONZA ERADIUS F

S2208/39 AVILA KITEITULE SYLIACUS F

S2208/40 AVITHA KENGERI ANSEDIUS F

S2208/41 AZUAJA KARUNGI RAMADHAN F

S2208/42
BEATHA KOKUTANGILILA 

JONAS
F

S2208/43 BEATRICE EGIBETH LUGAJU F

S2208/44
BERINA AINEKISHA 

BERINURUFUSI
F

S2208/45 BERTHA KAUMBYA PHILIMON F

S2208/46 CATHELINE JONAS JULIUS F

S2208/47 CATHELINE THOBIAS YOBELE F

S2208/48 CELESTA KOLUSHUSHO MARCO F

S2208/49 CHRISTA ALINDA ERENEUS F

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

23 III

18 II

22 III

28 IV

31 IV

29 IV

21 II

32 IV

16 I

30 IV

33 IV

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

28 IV

26 IV

26 IV

18 II

23 III

20 II

21 II



S2208/50 CRISTINA ABELA JOVITHA F

S2208/51 DAFROZA MUKAKURASI DEUS F

S2208/52 DAINES NAMALA JULIANUS F

S2208/53 DATIVA AKAINGA OSCAR F

S2208/54 DATIVA ALINJUNA GEOFREY F

S2208/55 DATIVA APONIUS KAGWA F

S2208/56 DEIKOLA ZAWADI DANIEL F

S2208/57 DELIPHINA AYENDA DENICE F

S2208/58 DEVITHA DERICK JOSEPH F

S2208/59
DIANA ASAINEOMUKAMA 

KALWELA
F

S2208/60 DIANA TUMSIME SYLIVINUS F

S2208/61 DOMITINA KOKUGONZA EDSON F

S2208/62 DONATILLA FURAHA DICKSON F

S2208/63 DORICE NYAMWIHULA ALEX F

S2208/64 DORINE AJUNA DIOCLES F

S2208/65 DORINE JONAS KALANGALI F

S2208/66 DORINE KOKUHILWA DENIS F

S2208/67
EDIFRIDA KOKWIJUKA 

SYLIAKUS
F

S2208/68 EDINA MPUMBYA ELIAS F

27 IV

24 III

- ABS

24 III

25 III

27 IV

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

27 IV

21 II

25 III

22 III

16 I

22 III

24 III

24 III

26 IV

32 IV

27 IV

29 IV

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S2208/69 ELIDA ATUGONZA DENISI F

S2208/70 ELINES TUMWESIGE HENERY F

S2208/71 ELIVIA KOGILE MELIUS F

S2208/72
ELIZABERT ATUGONZA 

ELENEST
F

S2208/73 ELIZABERT KEKISHA FIDEL F

S2208/74 ELIZABETH VICENT JOHN F

S2208/75 ELVIRA KORUSHUSHO RUTHA F

S2208/76
EMELENTIANA MKALENGYA 

RWECHUNGURA
F

S2208/77 ENOELA KOKWIKILIZA JAMES F

S2208/78 ERIADA TUMSIME AUSON F

S2208/79 ESTA KEMILEMBE EUSTAD F

S2208/80
ESTER KOKULAMUKA 

THEOPHIL
F

S2208/81 EVELINA TUMSIME EVANCE F

S2208/82 EVODIA ABELA LONGINO F

S2208/83 FELISTA KOKUTONA JASSON F

S2208/84
FLOTHEA KENEMA 

DEOGRATIAS
F

S2208/85 GLORIA KABELA GODFREY F

S2208/86
GOSBERITHA KOKUTEKANISA 

GOSBERT
F

S2208/87 GRADNESS ERNEST GASPARY F 24 III
CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV

32 IV

30 IV

29 IV

28 IV

31 IV

29 IV

33 IV

29 IV

29 IV

32 IV

28 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

25 III

13 I

31 IV

25 III

30 IV

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' B/MATH-'F'



S2208/88
GREIDINA KOKWINGANISA 

KENTEME
F

S2208/89 GROLIA ALINDA ADRIAN F

S2208/90
GROLIA ATUGONZA 

JUSTINIAN
F

S2208/91
HALIMA KOKUTANGILILA 

AYUBU
F

S2208/92 HAPPYNES KELIUS ANDREW F

S2208/93
HAPPYNESS KOKUIGANISA 

BENEZETH
F

S2208/94 HASMA HAWAMU ALLY F

S2208/95 HILDA KOKWONGEZA BYABATO F

S2208/96 IRENE AJUNA ADRONICO F

S2208/97 IRENE ASIMWE DEZIDERY F

S2208/98 IRENE KEKISHA PASTORY F

S2208/99 IVONA ATUGONZA ADRONICUS F

S2208/100 JACKLINA ALINDA JACKSON F

S2208/101
JACKLINA MUKATUNZI 

NOVATH
F

S2208/102 JAKISIA AMOS MTASHOBYA F

S2208/103
JANETH KOKUBANZA 

JOHNBOSCO
F

S2208/104 JANETH KOKUNURA VICTOR F

S2208/105 JANETH NAMALA ALISTIDES F

S2208/106
JASINTHA MUKARUNGI 

MWESIGA
F

30 IV

31 IV

26 IV

24 III

21 II

14 I

28 IV

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

17 I

24 III

30 IV

27 IV

32 IV

- ABS

31 IV

30 IV

31 IV

33 IV

29 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'B' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'



S2208/107 JASINTHA NYAKATO ERADIUS F

S2208/108 JASMIN KOKUBANZA JAMARI F

S2208/109 JASMIN KOKUTOLWA YAZIDI F

S2208/110 JASMINI ZAHABU KHALID F

S2208/111 JERIDA KOKUGONZA JAMES F

S2208/112 JOILIN KEKISHA JOANES F

S2208/113 JONESIA ABERA JACKSON F

S2208/114 JOVIETH ALINDA JOSEPH F

S2208/115 JUDITH AJUNA NGILWOMO F

S2208/116
JUDITH KALIKWENDWA 

DENICE
F

S2208/117 JULIANA JONAS KALANGALI F

S2208/118 JULIETH ASIMWE WILFRED F

S2208/119 JUSTA KOKULEBA BYABATO F

S2208/120 JUSTA KOKUNULA AMOS F

S2208/121 LAINA ZAWADI LAULIAN F

S2208/122 LAINES ATWENDA LADISLAUS F

S2208/123 LEA MUKASHEKYA REMIGIUS F

S2208/124
LEAH MUKARUNGI 

CHRISTOPHA
F

S2208/125 LEHA AMANYA MEDARD F
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S2208/126 LEINA AYESIGA BENJAMIN F

S2208/127
LIBERATHA NIWAGIRA 

COLONERY
F

S2208/128 LILIAN ABELA OSWARD F

S2208/129 LINA KEMILEMBE RWEIKIZA F

S2208/130 LISA ABERA BWEMELO F

S2208/131 LISSA KOKUSHUBIRA DEUS F

S2208/132 LITA KALUNGI JASTINE F

S2208/133
MACLINA ALINGANYILA 

MANSWETI
F

S2208/134
MARYENJOY KOKUMALAMALA 

ALEX
F

S2208/135
MASTURA KALUNGI 

ABDULSALAMU
F

S2208/136
MATRIDA AKANGANYIRA 

ANSIBERT
F

S2208/137 MELINA METHOD SEVELINI F

S2208/138 MELYBELGA AJUNA NICOLAUS F

S2208/139
MUZIDALIFA MZAKIRU 

ABBAKARI
F

S2208/140 NAOMI AMANYA REVENANT F

S2208/141 NASRA ALINDA SHAKRINA F

S2208/142 NASRA ASHIRAFU ABBAS F

S2208/143 NASRA KANULE HAMIDU F

S2208/144
NICETA MUSHOBOZI 

RUTANJUKILWA
F
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S2208/145 NISELA ANTONY ALOYCE F

S2208/146 NISELA PONSIAN RAPHAEL F

S2208/147
ORESTER KATUSHABE 

PHILBERT
F

S2208/148 PAULINA KOKWENDA NESTORY F

S2208/149 PHILIMINA KEBYELA MEDARD F

S2208/150
PHOTUNATHA AINEKISHA 

EDIGA
F

S2208/151 PRASIDIA ATUGONZA ANTONY F

S2208/152
PRISKA MUKANYIGINYA 

ELIZEUS
F

S2208/153 RAYUNA ATUGONZA SALUMU F

S2208/154 REGINA KEBYELA RENOVATUS F

S2208/155 REHEMA TUMSIME IDRISA F

S2208/156
REMIDA KOKUSHUBILA 

FINIAS
F

S2208/157 RENATHA ASIIMWE FREDSON F

S2208/158 RICHNES KOKUMANYA ELIUD F

S2208/159 RINAIDA MTOKA GODFREY F

S2208/160
SAFINA KOKUHILWA 

RAMADHANI
F

S2208/161
SAFINA TIBASHEMELELWA 

ABAS
F

S2208/162 SAMIA SAIDI MKOKA F

S2208/163 SHADIA HASHIMU KATEME F
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S2208/164 SHALON JEREMIAH MADAHA F

S2208/165 SHAMILA KOKUGONZA DAUDA F

S2208/166 SHEFALINI BYELA ERICK F

S2208/167 STELDA KABIKIRA STIVINI F

S2208/168 SUBIRA THOMAS SILASI F

S2208/169 THEOPISTA IJUKA THEOPHIL F

S2208/170
THEREZA KOKUBANZA 

DICKISON
F

S2208/171 VAILETH RENATUS JOHN F

S2208/172
VELONIKA MALIFEDHA 

HILIDEPHONCE
F

S2208/173
VESTINA KEMILEMBE 

RENATUS
F

S2208/174
VIVIAN KOKWONGEZA 

JOHANES
F

S2208/175
WITNESS TEGAMAISHO 

LAMECK
F

S2208/176
WIVINA NYESIGAOMUKAMA 

KALWELA
F

S2208/177 ZULUPHA MKATESI AMRI F

S2208/178
ABDUAKIMU MWEMEZI 

KHALFAN
M

S2208/179 ABDUL NGEMELA AMIMU M

S2208/180
ABDULAZIZI KATABARO 

MAJID
M

S2208/181 ABDUMALICK RASHID SAID M
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S2208/183 ABEL PRUDENCE FIDELIS M

S2208/184 ACHILEUS KULWA FLORENCE M

S2208/185 ADELINUS MWEYUNGE AODAX M

S2208/186
AIDANUS BYAMUNGU 

DEOGRATIAS
M

S2208/187 AIVIN MULOKOZI SHEDRACK M

S2208/188 AIVON MJUNI REOPORD M

S2208/189 AJIARAFA BATAMZI AHMEDI M

S2208/190 AKILAMU NGEMELA AKIMU M

S2208/191 ALBERT BARAKA JOACHIM M

S2208/192 ALEN MWEBEMBEZI BENJAMIN M

S2208/193 ALETIUS KAIJAGE JACKSON M

S2208/194 ALEX NIWAGILA ROBERT M

S2208/195
ALIMACHIUS MUTAHANGALWA 

BENEDICTOR
M

S2208/196 ALLEN ALEX LEONIDACE M

S2208/197 AMON MUGISHA SYLIAKUS M

S2208/198 ANAFI MUJULA YAHAYA M

S2208/199
ANASETH MUGANYIZI 

VITARIAN
M

S2208/200 ARICHI AWEZA ALCHARD M

S2208/201 ASHIRAFU MTALEMWA IBUNI M
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S2208/202 ASHIRU MWOMBEKI HASHIMU M

S2208/203
AULESIUS MUCHUNGUZI 

THEMISTOCLES
M

S2208/204
AUXILIUS MUSHOBOZI 

ALCHERAUS
M

S2208/205 AVEN MWOMBEKI AUDIPHAS M

S2208/206 AVIN MULOKOZI APROGIDIUS M

S2208/207 AVINI RWECHUNGULA VICTOR M

S2208/208 AVITUS DOTO FLORENCE M

S2208/209 AVITUS KARUMUNA JAMES M

S2208/210 AVITUS RUGABWA NIKODEM M

S2208/211 AZAD RWEGOSHORA MUNAWALA M

S2208/212 AZAM MWOMBEKI AMURI M

S2208/213 BAZIL NGEMELA MEDARD M

S2208/214 BENADI RWIYULA AUDAX M

S2208/215
BENARD BENEZERT 

SALVATORY
M

S2208/216
BENSON TUMWESIGE 

BENEDICKSON
M

S2208/217
BERNAD MUGANYIZI 

JACKSONI
M

S2208/218
BETINUS MUTALEMWA 

EMMANUEL
M

S2208/219 BONITUS MWEMEZI MWOMBEKI M

S2208/220
CARLOS BINAMUNGU 

ADRONICUS
M
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B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

28 IV

33 IV

23 III

22 III

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S2208/221 CASBERT ATWENDA LEOPORD M

S2208/222 CASTUS RUTATORA FABIANUS M

S2208/223 DANIEL BOAS MULANGIRWA M

S2208/224 DATIUS NIWEAGILA DENICE M

S2208/225 DAVID BARAKA LEONIDACE M

S2208/226 DAVID DARIUS DAUD M

S2208/227 DAVID KARUMUNA DENIS M

S2208/228
DELIFINUS RUGANUZA 

NOVATH
M

S2208/229
DENECE RWEZAULA 

DELPHINUS
M

S2208/230
DEODATUS TWINOMUGISHA 

DATIUS
M

S2208/231
DERICK MUTALEMWA 

COLONERY
M

S2208/232 DERITUS BARAKA DEUSDEDIT M

S2208/233 DEVICE MUJUNI ROMWARD M

S2208/234 DEVIS RWEIKIZA DICKSONI M

S2208/235
DONATIANUS RWEKAZA 

DATIUS
M

S2208/236
DONATUS TUMWESIGE 

DEUSDEDITH
M

S2208/237 EDIGAR MCHUNGUZI DAVID M

S2208/238 EDWARDI MTIMAGWE DIDAS M

S2208/239
ELIKANA SEBASTIAN 

KITWARA
M

33 IV

11 I

33 IV

30 IV

34 0

33 IV

31 IV

22 III

10 I

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

35 0

29 IV

28 IV

31 IV

32 IV

- ABS

29 IV

24 III

24 III

35 0

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S2208/240 ELIUS ELIZEUS BAKEBULA M

S2208/241 ELIUS MWESIGA DEODATUS M

S2208/242 ELVIN MWIJAGE ELIPIDIUS M

S2208/243 EMANUEL ERENEST ALPHONCE M

S2208/244
EMMANUEL BIGIRWAMUNGU 

DIOCRES
M

S2208/245
EMMANUEL RULAGIRWA 

GABRIEL
M

S2208/246 ERICK AGANYIRA TUMSIFU M

S2208/247 EVANCE MULOKOZI INOCENT M

S2208/248
EVELIUS BUBERWA 

PHILIBERT
M

S2208/249 EVODIUS MWIJAGE ANTONY M

S2208/250 FADHILI PETRO LAMECK M

S2208/251 FAUZAN KAJUNA ABDUMAJID M

S2208/252 FRADIUS MENGI SAMSON M

S2208/253 FREDRICK EFATA NDOSSI M

S2208/254
FROLIANUS RWEGOSHOLA 

FROLENCE
M

S2208/255 GASTO TWESIGE JOHANES M

S2208/256 GIFT BACHUBA BONIPHACE M

S2208/257 HASSAN HAWAMU ALLY M

S2208/258
IBRAHIMU BINOMUTONZI 

AKIDU
M

32 IV

25 III

33 IV

25 III

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

29 IV

17 I

- ABS

35 0

28 IV

35 0

30 IV

32 IV

17 I

30 IV

26 IV

34 0

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

26 IV

33 IV

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S2208/259 IDAN KAMUGISHA VALENCE M

S2208/260 IMAN SALUMU ALLY M

S2208/261
INNOCENT TUMWESIGE 

DICKSON
M

S2208/262
IRNEUS TWINOMUKAMA 

DICKSON
M

S2208/263 JAFARAI JAWADU HABIBU M

S2208/264 JAMES CHRISTOPHER DAUDI M

S2208/265
JASTIN MUTAYABALWA 

JUVENTI
M

S2208/266 JOHANES MTEGWA PANTALEO M

S2208/267
JOHANES MUTALUBUKWA 

POTIDAS
M

S2208/268
JOHANES NDAMWESIGA 

DEOGRATIAS
M

S2208/269 JONSTER MATUNGWA JORAM M

S2208/270
JORDANI KAMUGISHA 

JONSTON
M

S2208/271 JOSHUA RUGEIMUKAMU ELIUD M

S2208/272
JOVENTUS RUGAIMUKAMU 

JOSEPH
M

S2208/273 JOVIAN RWABASHAIJA JONES M

S2208/274 JOVINARY JOEL WILLIAM M

S2208/275
JOVINARY RWEYONGEZA 

EDWINE
M

S2208/276 JOVINUS KATUNZI TWAIL M

S2208/277
JOVINUS KWEYAMBA 

KALEKEZI
M

28 IV

25 III

13 I

26 IV

19 II

25 III

19 II

24 III

23 III

23 III

22 III

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

22 III

22 III

20 II

25 III

23 III

20 II

23 III

22 III

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S2208/278
JOVITHA NDAMWESIGA 

ALISTIDES
M

S2208/279
JOVITHA RWEYEMAMU 

REVOCATUS
M

S2208/280
JULIAN RWEYONGEZA 

ELIPIDIUS
M

S2208/281 JUMANNE MAZENGO RAMADHAN M

S2208/282 JUNIOR THEDIUS MWESIGA M

S2208/283
JUSTINE MUTALEMWA 

JACKSON
M

S2208/284 KELVENI AFRO TRIPHONE M

S2208/285
KELVIN BINOMUTONZI 

SYLIVESTER
M

S2208/286 KELVIN RUHANGISA PATRIC M

S2208/287 KEVIN BUBERWA STEPHANO M

S2208/288 LAMECK MBEZI THEOPHIL M

S2208/289 LAMECK RUGABELA FROLIAN M

S2208/290 LIVINUS RICHARD WILIBARD M

S2208/291 LIVINUS RWEYEMAMU PRIDAS M

S2208/292
MALIANUS KATUNZI 

CLEOPHACE
M

S2208/293
MARIANUS SILAHA 

MERICHADES
M

S2208/294
MATHIAS MUGANYIZI 

ANSBERT
M

S2208/295
MEDERICK MUGANYIZI 

MARICHORI
M

S2208/296 MSABAHA ZAHARANI STEVENE M

23 III

- ABS

28 IV

32 IV

25 III

26 IV

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

24 III

30 IV

31 IV

22 III

27 IV

19 II

- ABS

22 III

25 III

25 III

24 III

28 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

19 II
CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S2208/297
MZAMIRU KATUNZI 

MUSWADIKU
M

S2208/298 OCTAVIAN MUTAYA DANSTANI M

S2208/299
OCTAVIAN MWIJAGE 

ISHENGOMA
M

S2208/300
OCTAVIANUS RWECHUNGURA 

ERICK
M

S2208/301 PIUS RWEUMBIZA PAULO M

S2208/302
PRISPIUS SINDOKILA 

PASTORY
M

S2208/303 REMIGIUS RENATUS ANTHONY M

S2208/304 RENATUS BUBERWA SHUZARI M

S2208/305 RENATUS MAGEZI DELPHINUS M

S2208/306
REVOCATUS RENATUS 

GOZIBART
M

S2208/307
SADOCK RWEHIKIZA 

CYLIVESTER
M

S2208/308 SADOTH OSCAR ZAKALIA M

S2208/309 SAID KWEYAMBA MBARAKA M

S2208/310 SALUMUJUMA ABBAS M

S2208/311
SAMWEL MUTONGANIZI 

KABULULU
M

S2208/312 STALON TUMWESIGE STIVINE M

S2208/313 STIVIN RWEZAULA GODIFREY M

S2208/314 SYLIVAND MUJUNI VERIANUS M

S2208/315 TAMIMU MULOKOZI MZAFARU M 24 III
CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

23 III

30 IV

30 IV

20 II

20 II

- ABS

26 IV

- ABS

20 II

22 III

17 I

22 III

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'A' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

18 II

- ABS

17 I

24 III

21 II

19 II

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'



S2208/316 TAUFIQ MWOMBEKI JAFARI M

S2208/317 THAQIB DAMULILA HAFIDHI M

S2208/318 UMARU MUSAM AKIDU M

S2208/319 VALENCE NGALINDA WALESI M

S2208/320
VALENCE RUGEHANGILA 

EGIDIUS
M

S2208/321 VEDASTO FARAHAN LISIASI M

S2208/322 VEDASTO MWIJAGE VERIANUS M

S2208/323 VICTA GANILWA CHARLES M

S2208/324 VICTOR MWESIGA HAMZA M

S2208/325 VITUS MWONGELEO THEONEST M

S2208/326 WILHERI KALIKAWE WILBROD M

S2208/327 YESAYA ARONI MWENDO M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 3.63
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 327 15
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

Grade C (Good)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

COMMENTS

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

PASS

217

233

266

SAT

309

ABSENT

18

15

15327

298

327 312

312

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

312

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

312

DIV I

17

DIV II

46

DIV III

88 14

DIV 0

147

DIV IV

REG

327

CLEAN

309

312

312

GPA

3.61

3.80

3.28

25 III
CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

18 II

27 IV

20 II

28 IV

23 III

26 IV

23 III

25 III

28 IV

- ABS

25 III

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D'



21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.78

3.86

4.95

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

309

311

Grade C (Good)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

297

248

5

63

198

11

311 16

15

0

0

18

16327 311

327 309

312 312

312

311

312

311 311

327 312

327 311

3.63

4.98

2.77


